
8th Grade Girls’ Volleyball – 2023

8th Grade Gold Coach: RJ Willis

Tues., Sept. 5 vs. Drexler Red 4:00 @ Mazzuchelli
Wed., Sept. 6 vs. Washington White 4:00 @ Mazzuchelli
Mon., Sept. 11 vs. Roosevelt Purple 4:00 @ Roosevelt
Thur., Sept. 14 vs. Roosevelt Silver 4:00 @ Roosevelt
Wed., Sept. 20 vs. Jefferson Red 4:00 @ Mazzuchelli
Fri., Sept. 22 vs. Washington Blue 4:00 @ Washington
Fri., Sept. 29 vs. WD Black 4:00 @ Mazzuchelli
Wed., Oct. 4 vs. Roosevelt Black 4:00 @ Mazzuchelli
Thur., Oct. 5*** vs. Drexler Red 4:00 @ Drexler (Farley)
****New game

[updated 09-13-23]



7th Grade Girls’ Volleyball – 2023

7th Grade Blue Coach: Andrea Reilly

Thur., Sept. 7 vs. Washington Blue 4:00 @ Mazzuchelli
Fri., Sept. 8 vs. Roosevelt Purple 4:00 @ Roosevelt
Mon., Sept. 18 vs. WD Black 4:00 @ Drexler (Farley)
Tues., Sept. 19 vs. Roosevelt Silver 4:00 @ Roosevelt
Mon., Sept. 25 vs. Roosevelt Black 4:00 @ Roosevelt
Wed., Sept. 27 vs. Jefferson Red 4:00 @ Mazzuchelli
Mon., Oct. 2 vs. Washington White 4:00 @ Mazzuchelli
Thur., Oct. 5 vs. WD Red 4:00 @ Mazzuchelli

7th Grade Gold Coach: Rhonda Koppes

Tues., Sept. 5 vs. WD Red 4:00 @ Drexler (Farley)
Wed., Sept. 6 vs. Washington White 4:00 @ Washington
Mon., Sept. 11 vs. Roosevelt Purple 4:00 @ Mazzuchelli
Thur., Sept. 14 vs. Roosevelt Silver 4:00 @ Mazzuchelli
Wed., Sept. 20 vs. Jefferson Red 4:00 @ Jefferson
Fri., Sept. 22 vs. Washington Blue 4:00 @ Mazzuchelli
Fri., Sept. 29 vs. WD Black 4:00 @ Drexler (Farley)
Wed., Oct. 4 vs. Roosevelt Black 4:00 @ Roosevelt

[updated 08-15-23]



MCMS Girls’ Volleyball -- 2023
***********************

8th Gold 7th Blue 7th Gold
[updated 09-13-23] (Willis) (Reilly) (Koppes)

Mon. Aug. 21 xxx xxx xxx
Tues., Aug. 22 xxx xxx xxx
Wed., Aug. 23 xxx xxx xxx
Thur., Aug. 24 3:00-4:30 4:30-6:00 4:30-6:00
Fri., Aug. 25 3:00-4:30 4:30-6:00 4:30-6:00
         
Mon., Aug.28 3:00-4:30 4:30-6:00 [6:00 7th gr Parent Mtg] 4:30-6:00
Tues., Aug. 29 3:00-4:30 4:30-6:00 4:30-6:00
Wed., Aug. 30 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30 4:30-6:00
Thur., Aug. 31 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30 4:30-6:00
Fri., Sept. 1 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30 4:30-6:00
         
Mon., Sept. 4 xxx xxx xxx [no school]
Tues., Sept. 5 Home Game 3:00-3:45 @ Drexler (Farley)
Wed., Sept. 6 Home Game 3:00-3:45 @ Washington
Thur., Sept. 7 3:00-3:45 Home Game 5:45-6:45
Fri., Sept. 8 3:00-4:15 @ Roosevelt 4:15-5:30
         
Mon., Sept. 11 @ Roosevelt 3:00-3:45 Home Game
Tues., Sept. 12 xxx [pictures for all teams 3:00-4:00] xxx
Wed., Sept. 13 3:00-4:15 3:00-4:15 4:15-5:30
Thur., Sept. 14 @ Roosevelt 3:00-3:45 Home Game
Fri., Sept. 15 3:00-4:15 3:00-4:15 4:15-5:30
         
Mon., Sept. 18 3:00-4:15 @ Drexler (Farley) 4:15-5:30
Tues., Sept. 19 3:00-4:15 @ Roosevelt 4:15-5:30
Wed., Sept. 20 Home Game 3:00-3:45 @ Jefferson
Thur., Sept. 21 xxx [pictures for all teams 3:00-4:00] xxx
Fri., Sept. 22 @ Washington 3:00-3:45 Home Game

       
Mon., Sept. 25 3:00-4:15 @ Roosevelt 4:15-5:30
Tues., Sept. 26 3:00-4:15 3:00-4;15 4:15-5:30
Wed., Sept. 27 3:00-3:45 Home Game 5:45-6:45
Thur., Sept. 28 3:00-4:15 3:00-4:15 4:15-5:30
Fri., Sept. 29 Home Game 3:00-3:45 @ Drexler (Farley)
         
Mon., Oct. 2 3:00-3:45 Home Game 5:45-6:45
Tues., Oct. 3 3:00-4:15 3:00-4:15 4:15-5:30
Wed., Oct. 4 Home Game 3:00-3:45 @ Roosevelt
Thur., Oct. 5 @ Drexler (Farley) Home Game xxx

         


